
 

 

Wisconsin Organic Advisory Council 
May 2015 – May 2016 Membership 
 
 
Organic Farmers 
Gerald Klinkner (term ends 4/30/2018) 
28040 Omega Road 
Cashton, WI 54619 
608-654-7971 
klinknerfamilyfarm@hotmail.com 
 
Steve Pincus (term ends 4/30/2016) 
Tipi Produce 
14706 W. Ahara Rd 
Evansville, WI  53536 
608-882-6196 
wholesale@tipiproduce.com 
 
Rebecca Goodman (term ends 4/30/2017) 
Northwood Farm 
E103 County Road Q 
Wonewoc, WI  53968 
608-489-2291 
r.j.goodman@mwt.net 
 
Organic Business Representatives  
Anthony Saarem (term ends 4/30/2018) 
Go Macro 
415 S. Wagoner Ave. 
Viola, WI 54664 
608-386-0944 
tony@gomacro.com 
 
Elena Byrne (term ends 4/30/2016) 
Organic Processing Institute 
6712 Frank Lloyd Wright Ave., Suite 203  
Middleton, WI  53562 
608-833-5371 
elena@organicprocessinginstitute.org 
 
Ken Seguine (term ends 4/30/2017) 
Hay River Pumpkin Seed Oil 
N13859 250th Street 
Prairie Farm, WI 54762 
800-928-7145 
kseguine@chibardun.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Non-Profit Representative 
Harriet Behar (term ends 4/30/2017) 
MOSES/Sweet Springs Farm 
43299 Patton Road 
Gays Mills, WI 54631 
608-872-2164 
harriet@mosesorganic.org 
 
Consumer Representative 
Jennifer Casey, RD, CD (term ends 4/30/2016) 
Fondy Food Center 
2347  W. Fond du Lac Ave.  
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
414-562-2282 
jcasey@fondymarket.org 
 
Certification Representative  
Steve Walker (term ends 4/30/2018) 
Midwest Organic Services Association 
PO Box 821 
Viroqua, WI  54665 
608-637-2526 
spwalker@mosaorganic.org 
 
At-Large Members 
Bill Stoneman (term ends 4/30/2018) 
W.F. Stoneman Company LLC and Biopesticide 
Industry Alliance Inc. (BPIA) 
PO Box 465 
5905 Oak Hollow Drive 
McFarland, WI 53558 
608-268-7040 
billstoneman@charter.net 
 
Inga Witscher (term ends 4/30/2016) 
St. Isidore's Mead Organic Dairy 
N45354 County Road E 
Osseo, WI  54758 
715-533-2479 
iwitscher@yahoo.com 
 
Ron Mason (term ends 4/30/2017) 
Midwestern BioAg. 
10955 Blackhawk Drive 
Blue Mounds, WI 53517 
608-437-9981 
RonM@midwesternbioag.com
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